DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Wejscie
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis
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ket rather than

4932471738

18.00
1/2"
78.00
udarowe
6-katne

dtugie

SYMBOL:

-01/2"

+ Size: 18 mm
+ Length: 78 mm

roducing stress on tl

4932471738
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MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546296377

4932471738 - 1/2" SHOCKWAVE™ hex impact socket, 18 mm

T

https://imilwauke.pl/en/21877-4932471738-12-shockwave-hex-impact-socket-18-mm.html

which provides ultimate strength and durability
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